International)

Jeddah, Saudi Arabia
14 Nov 2025, Mares 4-6 Years Old

Position

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Horse

Name: MAHDIH 94.1
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: grey

Owner: BADER

FAHAD BADER

BUGSHAN

Name: RAOOM 92.5
ATHBAH

Colour: grey

Owner: FAISAL
MOHAMMED
ABDULLAH
ALHAQBANI/ALNW
STUD

Name: EXFARIA 91.1
ZALIA

Colour: grey

Owner: Ahmed

Sameer H Basha

Name: CAMELLIA 90.7
ALMANAR

Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED

SALIM SALEM AL

HARBI - AL MNAR

STUD

Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B

Score Detail

TYPE 20
BODY 18.5

LEGS 16
MOVE 20

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
18.5
15.5
19.5

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
¥
:
19.5

TYPE 19.5

m 19.5
17.5
:
19.5

hui

ECAHO

19
15.5
20

20
19
14.5
19

19.5
18.5
15
20

19.5
17.5
14.5
19.5

18 19 19
15 16 16

15.5
19.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

185 18
155 15

20 20 20 20 20

19 195 195 195 195
19 19 185 18 18.5
16 15 155 155 15.5
185 195 19 19 195

19 19 19 19 19

17.5 18 18 18 18

155 15,5 155 155

195 19 19 19

19 195 19 19.5 19.5
175 18 17.5 17 17.5
15 155 155 15 155
185 19 19 195 19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: D
NUMAYYERAH
Colour: grey
Owner: RAYAN
ABDULRAHMAN B
ALSAYQAL -
ALSAYAQUL STUD

Name: D JALJALAH
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
BIN ABDUL SAMAD
BIN FADL AL-
RAHMAN AL-
QURASHI /Musk Al
Oud Stud

Name: NAGHAM AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: MUATH
AYAD DAKHILALLAH
ALMURASHI/
HAMAT ALADIL

Name: D MERY AL
Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
BIN ABDUL SAMAD
BIN FADL AL-
RAHMAN AL-
QURASHI /Musk Al
Oud Stud

Name: D ABEYYAH
Colour: bay

Owner: Mohammed
Bin Abdul Samad
Bin Fadl Al-Rahman
Al-Qurashi - Musk
Al Oud Stud

89.9

(y[o)V - 19.5

89.7

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5 17 17.5 17.5 17 17 17.5

LEGS 155 155 15 155 155 155 155
MOVE 19 195 19 19 185 19 195

89.5

TYPE 19

m 19 19 18 19 19 185 18.5
e 175 175 18 175 18 18 17
Ty 15 145 15 155 155 155 15

19 19 19 19 19 19

89.1

89

el ) aum 17.5

LEGS 15 145 145 145 16 155 15
y(edV 8 19.5 195 19 19 185 19.5 195



10th

Judges

Name: MISK AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: MAJED
ABDULRAHMAN
SALEH ALFRYAN -
MAJED AL FRYAN
STUD

Name: AMNIH
NAWAYEF NAHD
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
AMER ABDULLAH
ALNAHDI/NAWAYIF
NAHD STUD

Name: FARAH DE
DREAM

Colour: bay
Owner: Hanaa
Bakree Madniee
Hajjar / Al Hana
Stud

Name: SHADENA
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Yasser Saad
Abdallah Altowairqi

A.S. = Ali Shaarawi, EG

A.S. = Anna Stefaniuk, PL
E.M. = Emma Maxwell, GB
E.G. 11 Eric Gear, FR

K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
N.H. = Nashaat Hegazy, EG
T.T. = Tomasz Tarczynski, PL

88.9

TYPE 19 19

19
m 19 19 185 18,5 185 185 185
175 175 175 18 17.5 17.5 17
15 145 155 15,5 155 155 155
185 19 185 185 185 185 185

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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