

# Makkah Arabian Horse Show (B International)



Jeddah, Saudi Arabia  
14 Nov 2025, Mares 4-6 Years Old

**B**

Position	Horse	Score	Detail							
1st	Name: <b>MAHDIH ALJASSIMYA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>BADER FAHAD BADER BUGSHAN</b>	<b>94.1</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20	20	20	20	20	19.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18.5	19	18	19	19	18.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	16	15.5	15	16	16	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	20	20	20	20	20	20	20
			2nd	Name: <b>RAOOM ATHBAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>FAISAL MOHAMMED ABDULLAH ALHAQBANI/ALNW STUD</b>	<b>92.5</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>
<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	20				19.5	20	20	19.5	19.5
<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	20				19	19.5	19.5	19.5	19.5
<b>BODY</b>	18.5	19				19	19	18.5	18	18.5
<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	14.5				16	15	15.5	15.5	15.5
<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19				18.5	19.5	19	19	19.5
3rd	Name: <b>EXFARIA ZALIA</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>Ahmed Sameer H Basha</b>	<b>91.1</b>				<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	19	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18.5	17.5	18	18	18	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	20	19.5	19.5	19	19	19
			4th	Name: <b>CAMELLIA ALMANAR</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>AHMED SALIM SALEM AL HARBI - AL MNAR STUD</b>	<b>90.7</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>
<b>TYPE</b>	19.5	19.5				18.5	19.5	19.5	19	19.5
<b>H&amp;N</b>	19.5	19.5				19	19.5	19	19.5	19.5
<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5				17.5	18	17.5	17	17.5
<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5				15	15.5	15.5	15	15.5
<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5				18.5	19	19	19.5	19

5th	Name: <b>D</b> <b>NUMAYYERAH</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>RAYAN</b> <b>ABDULRAHMAN B</b> <b>ALSAYQAL -</b> <b>ALSAYAQUL STUD</b>	<b>89.9</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	18	17	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	18
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	15	14.5	15	15	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19	19.5	19	19.5	20	19.5
6th	Name: <b>D JALJALAH</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMMED</b> <b>BIN ABDUL SAMAD</b> <b>BIN FADL AL-</b> <b>RAHMAN AL-</b> <b>QURASHI /Musk Al</b> <b>Oud Stud</b>	<b>89.7</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	18.5	19	19
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	19	19
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17	17.5	17.5	17	17	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15.5	15.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19.5	19	19	18.5	19	19.5
7th	Name: <b>NAGHAM AL</b> <b>SHAQAB</b> Colour: <b>grey</b> Owner: <b>MUATH</b> <b>AYAD DAKHILALLAH</b> <b>ALMURASHI/</b> <b>HAMAT ALADIL</b>	<b>89.5</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	18.5	19	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18	19	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	18	18	17
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15	15.5	15.5	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	19	19
8th	Name: <b>D MERY AL</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MOHAMMED</b> <b>BIN ABDUL SAMAD</b> <b>BIN FADL AL-</b> <b>RAHMAN AL-</b> <b>QURASHI /Musk Al</b> <b>Oud Stud</b>	<b>89.1</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	18.5	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	18	18	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15.5	15	15.5	16	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	19
9th	Name: <b>D ABEYYAH</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Mohammed</b> <b>Bin Abdul Samad</b> <b>Bin Fadl Al-Rahman</b> <b>Al-Qurashi - Musk</b> <b>Al Oud Stud</b>	<b>89</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>	
			<b>TYPE</b>	18.5	19	19.5	18.5	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	18.5	18.5	19	18	18.5	19	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	17.5	17	17.5	17.5
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	14.5	14.5	16	15.5	15
			<b>MOVE</b>	19.5	19.5	19	19	18.5	19.5	19.5

10th	Name: <b>MISK AL ZOB AIR</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>MAJED ABDULRAHMAN SALEH ALFRYAN - MAJED AL FRYAN STUD</b>	<b>88.9</b>		<b>A.S.</b>	<b>A.S.</b>	<b>E.M.</b>	<b>E.G.</b>	<b>K.D.</b>	<b>N.H.</b>	<b>T.T.</b>
			<b>TYPE</b>	19	19	19	19	19	18.5	18.5
			<b>H&amp;N</b>	19	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
			<b>BODY</b>	17.5	17.5	17.5	18	17.5	17.5	17
			<b>LEGS</b>	15	14.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5	15.5
			<b>MOVE</b>	18.5	19	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5	18.5
0	Name: <b>AMNIH NAWAYEF NAHD</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>ABDULLAH AMER ABDULLAH ALNAHDI/NAWAYIF NAHD STUD</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>FARAH DE DREAM</b> Colour: <b>bay</b> Owner: <b>Hanaa Bakree Madniee Hajjar / Al Hana Stud</b>		No detailed scorecard available							
0	Name: <b>SHADENA</b> Colour: <b>chestnut</b> Owner: <b>Yasser Saad Abdallah Altowairqi</b>		No detailed scorecard available							

### Judges

- A.S.**  Ali Shaarawi, EG
- A.S.**  Anna Stefaniuk, PL
- E.M.**  Emma Maxwell, GB
- E.G.**  Eric Gear, FR
- K.D.**  Koenraad Detaillieur, BE
- N.H.**  Nashaat Hegazy, EG
- T.T.**  Tomasz Tarczynski, PL